.6\. @  25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec

“‘“ l'.'. fi H H i
W sl |ndividual trampoline — 11-12 Boys — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score
1. #39545 BROWN Ryan == GBR 2005 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 4 4 0 16.8 11.2 955 15500 53.050 53.050
2. #42296 COLE-DYER Tyler Sk=<GBR 2005 4 0 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 6 0 16.7 112 895 15830 52.680 52.680
3. #42869 TERASAWA Kenta ® PN 2005 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 158 11.2 910 15500 51.600 51.600
4. #42934 NARTOV Dmitrii @M RUS 2006 4 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 0 170 10.2 940 14990 51590 51.590
5. #41108 DIMITROV  Martin M BUL 2006 4 4 6 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 0 16.7 103 9.20 14.695 50.895 50.895
6. #41946 TANOVITSKII Maksim | RUS 2005 3 2 4 2 2 5 6 4 4 6 2 160 112 880 14855 50.855 50.855
7. #42432 KURBANOV llia B RUS 2005 6 4 4 6 8 6 6 4 4 8 0 144 112 9.5 15285 50.035 50.035
8. #41367 DANIS Emirhan TUR 2005 4 4 2 2 6 3 3 3 4 4 0 165 9.0 9.00 14200 48.700 48.700
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25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec

Individual trampoline — 11-12 Boys — Qualification
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44, #42386 HAFEZ Yassin mam EGY 2006 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 6 2 151 9.65 12.785 37535 80.475
6 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 8 8 2 138 71 930 12740 42.940

45. #42396 ABDELKADER Abdelrahman mams EGY 2005 6 6 6 6 8 6 8 6 6 6 2 134 9.45 12985 35835 75.230
5 6 6 8 9 8 9 8 6 9 3 123 53 875 13045 39395

46. #36808 NAKAYAMA  Yorito @ PN 2005 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 6 8 4 144 9.05 16.355 39.805 74.855
6 4 8 6 8 8 8 92 88 615 10900 35.050

47. #42572 TERBLANCHE Liam BD=RSA 2005 4 6 6 8 10 9 9 6 7 10 4 121 -20 965 13420 33170 73.560
10 10 10 10 6 8 10 10 8 9 4 105 78 920 12.890 40.390

48. #42387 ABDELGAWAD Ismail mam EGY 2006 4 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 2 143 9.00 11.225 34525 72.325
4 6 6 5 7 8 9 8 9 10 1 127 54 865 11050 37.800

49. #41107 STOYANOV  Valentin B BUL 2006 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 0 169 9.65 15.285 41.835 70.810
6 6 7 5 6 8 82 69 535 8525 28975

50. #41726 BOEYE Niels BEBEL 200 6 6 6 8 8 7 8 6 6 8 0 131 -40 970 11670 30470 70.240
8 5 8 6 8 8 7 6 10 2 126 52 940 12570 39.770

51. #36629 CORNELISSEN Isak SEEGBR 2005 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 177 9.85 16.160 43710 59.120
5 4 6 45 38 250 4610 15410

52. #42611 MORAR Alex EM poR 2005 4 8 6 42 275 4560 11.510 56.315
5 4 4 4 4 6 6 10 7 6 4 140 76 890 14305 44.805

53. #41568 KONTODIMOS Angelos losif == GRE 2005 0 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 7 0 170 9.65 15020 41.670 55.070
6 9 9 36 29 280 4100 13.400

54. #42789 FLORENCIO  Jose EBMPOR 2005 7 6 4 8 6 6 6 5 6 8 0 138 9.60 14.195 37595 54.675
10 8 10 10 472 37 340 5780 17.080
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15.230
15.840
14.600
14.900
14.165
15.045
15.290
14.905

25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec
Individual trampoline — 11-12 Girls — Final

Total

52.730
51.890
50.950
50.950
50.115
49.845
49.540
48.655

Score

52.730
51.890
50.950
50.950
50.115
49.845
49.540
48.655
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25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec
Individual trampoline — 11-12 Girls — Qualification

BLADTCEVA

MAKOVEEVA

SPRING

KARPOVA

COLAK

BLOKHINA

RAGIMOVI

OVCARUKA

SIARHEYEVA

TANAKA

HARIMA

MOSELEY

DOMINEY

Anzhela

Anna

Josephine

Violetta

Elif

Natalia

Mariam

Darja

Maryia

Kiko

Kokone

Lois

Laura

m RUS
mm RUS
k= GBR
mm RUS
TUR
= RUS
== GEo
— AT
‘M BLR
® PN
® PN
=h= GBR

== GBR

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

w0n
N

»>O O AN DL, NO MO AN DMEL, ULTO AN WWN DMN DMO

wn
N

» O NN W O W = SN N~ O L N O W O W N AN NN NN

wn
W

A, MO P W ON NN ON MR, OO PO UUN WN ML, MO

wv
N

AN o O NS NN SN N W N O [olol N NN N - AN W N N O

wn
(9]

NN NN E N S » O SN AN NN vl N EE E N S NN W AN

wn
[e)}

A O AN PN AN PEW DA NO AN NW DO NO NO NP

wnv
~

AW A DN N ADPN UUW AW DWW AN DMAN MNP N PPN WN

wn
o)

NN W MDD AN BDMADN OO O AN NN BAN DM DM DAN

w
O

AW AN DO WN DWW AN DEFP AN NO WN MNP DN WO

S10 L

AN AW ODN OW UITN OO WEKEF AN WO MFRP MAN WN OO
NN NO OO OO OO0 OO OO OO0 OFr OO OO OO O o

E

19.1
16.6

17.8
16.7

18.3
16.6

18.4
16.3

18.3
16.9

18.3
15.5

18.6
16.5

18.0
154

179
16.2

18.1
16.0

17.0
15.8

18.3
16.1

17.9
16.0

D

121

10.2

8.9

10.3

9.0

10.2

8.7

10.6

9.0

9.7

10.1

8.3

8.2

9.75
9.35

9.65
9.40

9.60
9.65

9.10
9.10

9.35
9.65

9.50
9.60

9.35
9.50

9.25
9.40

9.40
8.85

9.20
9.50

9.65
9.20

9.45
8.95

9.60
9.35

Time
16.150
15.365

15.925
15.495

16.260
15.455

16.460
14.995

15.555
14.930

14.995
14.830

14.990
14.835

15.235
14.470

15.450
15.150

15.030
14.405

15.320
14.680

15.250
14.460

14.710
14.210

Total

45.000
53.415

43.375
51.795

44.160
50.605

43.960
50.695

43.205
50.480

42.795
50.130

42.940
49.535

42.485
49.870

42.750
49.200

42.330
49.605

41.970
49.780

43.000
47.810

42.210
47.760

Score

98.415

95.170

94.765

94.655

93.685

92.925

92.475

92.355

91.950

91.935

91.750

90.810

89.970



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

#42698

#42603

#36639

#42735

#42920

#41412

#37410

#41343

#36397

#41217

#41968

#42911

#36460

#41538

#36223

SCHANELY

MOURATIADI

FRENCH

HERNANDO

ALAROVA

Vivian

Anna Maria

Sienna

Ava

Sofiia

BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta

HUETTE

NOWACZYK

CHAPMAN

GIAMPIERI

WESTHUIS

AXIOPOULOS

MEURY

MAKARANKA

SARAFOVA

Rayleigh

Matylda

Rylee

Giorgia

Eline

Melina

Fiona

Hanna

Diana

USA

i

GRE

NV
AN

NZL

USA

UKR
‘M BLR
BE UsA
POL

||
E= ysa

Ll A

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

(%]
=

[ X JEN E NN VN) Ul N vl N EEN N o N o N Ul - AN o N » O o N SN N » O

w0n
N

A A DNO ON COW ON CON AW NN AN N AN DD AN DN N

wn
W

(o) N o W o = N 0N o O co N o N ~N N E N ] NN Ul = N - [e =

w0
N

b OO AN O PN OB OB AN OO MDD OW BN DA N NRER U BN

wn
(9

A DA O ADN DD DADN ODNN OW pApHWN DD OODN ON OON DWW O PAPWN DN

[Vl
[e))

» O »ow [N o W (S BN [o) NN [e)NN N W [ N (G, BN H» W o N o O E N ] » W

wn
~

OO0 AN CODN WN MNO WO OO OW OB ON MW MDD DN MN OON

w0n
o)

oA NN AN AW O BAN UTN DN ODN ON AR DADN NMNW MO N, MO

w
O

oA A DN MDA OO LW DN OO DN MDD OO WN WD OO PN U

S10 L

cOW Ui ph 0O LT DA OO OUI OP OO LT O AN LT UM M DM UT W
R P, OO NN ON OO OO P kP AN OO OO OO NN NP, OO oo

E

18.2
15.2

179
16.4

179
15.2

16.7
154

179
15.5

16.7
143

16.6
15.0

16.9
153

16.7
141

16.7
134

174
15.0

16.5
14.7

16.9
14.3

16.7
155

15.6
143

D

8.9

8.1

8.5

9.7

8.4

10.2

8.5

8.1

9.9

8.9

7.8

7.5

8.5

8.2

9.0

9.70
9.50

9.30
9.60

9.25
9.40

9.10
9.20

9.65
9.50

9.15
8.75

9.70
9.40

9.50
9.15

9.35
9.40

9.50
9.20

9.50
9.20

9.30
9.50

9.60
9.60

8.80
8.45

9.35
9.60

Time
14.530
13.650

14.070
13.955

14.810
14.225

14.980
14.015

14.240
13.615

15.390
13.685

14.120
14.115

14.245
14.145

14.000
13.480

14.420
13.970

13.815
13.365

14.235
14.200

13.665
13.350

14.360
13.830

14.095
13.875

Total

42.430
47.250

41.270
48.055

41.960
47.325

40.780
48.315

41.790
47.015

41.240
46.935

40.420
47.015

40.645
46.695

40.050
46.880

40.620
45.470

40.715
45.365

40.035
45.900

40.165
45.750

39.860
45.980

39.045
46.775

Score

89.680

89.325

89.285

89.095

88.805

88.175

87.435

87.340

86.930

86.090

86.080

85.935

85.915

85.840

85.820
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39.
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41.
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43.

#41379

#41365

#42753

#41730

#41964

#41308

#41314

#41166

#41255

#41963

#41380

#41110

#41305

#42749

#41970

RODRIGUEZ

MORET

TORIA

MARKELOVA

VAN GELDER

VALERO

LESIK

OSTROVSKA

PICHLER

BOSSCHART

GARCIA

STAMOVA

SANZ

NOBRE

SILVA

Marta

Lucie

Brisa

Anjelika

Senna

Desiree

Hanna

Sofija

Lia

Valerie

Maria

Kristina

Diana

Matilde

Marta

= ESP
E3 sul
B-0 Mex
— UZB

= NED

y

ESP

POL
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= ESP

POR
POR

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

(%]
=

o N o N Ul N (XN SN o N o N o N Ul W NN o N NN o M vl N N

wn
N

H W o W N b [S2 N AW AW o W SN AW N W o N o N [N S~ N AN

wn
W

W W NO coNN OO0 P T A O P NN OON OO P> OON OO OON U DM MO

A CON OB UTW OON PP W 0O DM WD UTDN U'wa

[N
o

A0 AP UM WA N D

w0
(9

o AN OO B~ O A O CON O DN UTHA OO D OWU (S IS e N % B S @ SN

[Vl
[e))

A DN O NN NP OO OO O O UTW O NUT OON OO MDD UTW O BN

wn
~

o OO OO NOO OON N O oo W a0 O bW (o)W N A DA U A 0O N A

w0n
o)

A A DN NN ON LN CON NBEP MUl OON DN MN DMNO MR, DM W o0ON

V2]
O

o W » O o N O D o W o N [ XN N (SN ~N O [ XN o W [e )WV, ] o W 0o W

S10 L
6 0
6 2
6 0
8 1
8 0
4 0
4 0
6 1
6 1
8 4
5 4
10 4
4 0
7 2
8 0
8 4
4 0
8 2
6 0
9 2
8 0
5 2
4 2
6 1
6 4
10 20
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 4

E

171
14.0

16.3
14.5

16.1
15.5

16.9
14.3

17.0
13.9

15.7
14.1

17.0
14.3

15.7
13.9

17.3
12.8

17.0
12.3

157
151

15.8
14.8

16.0
111

16.3
15.8

16.1
14.5

D

8.4

8.5

7.0

8.6

8.2

8.7

7.6

8.1

9.4

73

7.6

8.1

8.8

5.3

6.3

9.40
8.75

9.60
9.55

9.40
9.65

9.45
9.40

9.50
9.45

9.75
9.30

9.60
9.00

8.85
9.20

9.60
9.00

9.45
9.45

9.20
9.50

9.00
9.15

9.35
9.10

9.65
9.60

9.35
9.35

Time
14.320
13.715

13.570
13.570

13.965
13.820

13.490
13.140

13.775
13.405

13.475
14.195

13.895
13.460

14.445
14.125

13.720
12.480

14.455
14.120

13.325
13.565

13.425
13.390

15.045
14.070

13.340
13.375

14.545
13.105

Total

40.820
44.865

39.470
46.120

39.465
45.970

39.840
45.440

40.275
44955

38.925
46.295

40.495
44.360

38.995
45.325

40.620
43.680

40.905
43.170

38.225
45.765

38.225
45.440

40.395
43.070

39.290
44.075

39.995
43.255

Score

85.685

85.590

85.435

85.280

85.230

85.220

84.855

84.320

84.300

84.075

83.990

83.665

83.465

83.365

83.250
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#42203

#42673

#41089

#41958

#42468

#41326

#42635

#41090

#38085

#42628

#42646

#42281

#42614

#38398

#42595

BECUAR

SANTOS

MAZAR

SCHRIER

BECERRIL

SIEPETOWSKA

SAMELSELG

MAZAR

BOURY

JOESAAR

MATOS

KALPAXI

NAVARRINE

BAL

TOUSTZOGLOU

Melissa

Francisca

May

Johanna

Julia

Julia

Hanna

Ziv

Charlotte

Triinu

Ana

Angeliki

Paloma

Roos

Lydia
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Bl ror

ISR

NED

B-0 ™MEx

POL

EST
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BEL
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S10 L
6 0
8 5
6 3
6 2
6 2
7 4
8 3
8 2
6 0
6 2
4 0
8 0
7 5
10 4
10 1
10 4
10 4
10 2
7 3
2 0
6 2
6 2

E

16.3
14.4

159
14.5

15.3
139

14.6
12.6

157
13.8

18.3
123

16.0
121

14.1
12.2

141
11.9

12.3
11.8

143
9.5

18.8
5.9

9.5
12.5

15.8
6.6

5.5
14.5

D

6.9

6.8

5.7

7.6

6.0

6.5

6.0

5.3

7.8

6.0

4.1

4.6

5.6

4.1

8.1

9.50
8.95

9.20
9.05

9.65
9.55

9.50
9.00

9.75
9.30

9.50
6.85

9.35
8.55

9.25
8.70

9.25
9.50

9.15
9.10

9.25
6.50

9.50
3.65

6.35
8.15

9.70
4.50

2.60
9.05

Time
13.815
13.180

13.870
13.175

13.695
13.615

14.640
14.500

12.685
12.415

14.325
10.875

13.705
12.225

14.055
13.965

12.495
12.120

12.770
12.875

14.355
9.095

15.495
6.150

9.750
12.075

12.670
5.895

4.250
13.945

Total

-20—

39.615
43.430

38.970
43.525

38.645
42.765

36.740
43.700

38.135
41.515

42.125
36.525

39.055
38.875

37.405
40.165

35.845
41.320

34.220
39.775

37.905
29.195

43.795
20.300

25.600
38.325

38.170
21.095

12.350
45.595

Score

83.045

82.495

81.410

80.440

79.650

78.650

77.930

77.570

77.165

73.995

67.100

64.095

63.925

59.265

57.945



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

59. #41312 PIEKORZ Milena mmm POL 2006 2 2 2 2 4 4 5 2 3 4 0 170 9.30 14.225 40.525 53.675
5 6 5 44 30 255 3.200 13.150

60. #36459 DALCHER Anouk EJdsu 200 2 2 0 4 4 6 4 2 4 5 1 166 9.50 13.855 39.955 49.215
5 10 25 23 180 2.660 9.260

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 16, 2017 10:37:48 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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